1,30 m
21 de Enero de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

POOL D'OR DE WALYRO
AKATOR DE WALYRO /
MIRANDA X ZUIDPOOL /
2016 / MALE / CASTANO /
CDE

FLACH MOUCHE
BISQUET BALOU C VD
MISPEL / TALISCA MOUCHE X
MR BLUE / 2016 / GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

OLINA VAN DE LOOISE
HEIDE

VAN HELSING / L'AVENIR

VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE X

NABAB DE REVE / 2014 /

FEMALE / CASTANO / BWP

USTINOV DE BREKKA Z
USTINOV / QUALINKA DE
BREKKA X QUICK STAR /

2010 / GELDING / CASTANA

| ZANG

ETRO PJ
ESCUDO / ASULINA X
LIBERO H /2005 / GELDING
/ ALAZANA / HANN

CHAMANT DE BIOLLEY
CHACCO BLUE / BELLISIMA
BIOLLEY X ARGENTINUS /
2012 / GELDING / ALAZANA
/ OLDBG

JUB
ELVIS TER PUTTE /
BUBERTHA X VIGO

D'ARSOUILLES / 2014 / MALE

/ NEGRO / KWPN

HIPICAN.COM DJUMPER
DU ROZEL
VAGABOND DE LA POMME /
TATIHOE DE LA POMME X
CANTURO / 2013 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / SF

QUIZAS CC
KANNAN / ABUVILLA X GUILE
ROCK /2012 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

ATHINA DE LA LANDE

None

L.A.C.

150588

155788

148436

132687

53186

124945

144891

135793

149266

125887

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
PALOMA CARMONA
TUESTA / YWALLYRO

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / G.A.E.C.
MOUCHE

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo

MARTA BRAVO OVEJAS

/ EYKENS- STESSENS
B.V.B.A.

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
MARIA FERNANDA
GUERRA ORGAZ /
JACOBS GBR

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Luis
PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO /
NONE

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro

JOSE JUAN JANEIRO

RODRIGUEZ / NONE

VALERO GALAZ,
Elena
ELENA VALERO GALAZ
/ GUILLAUME BLIN
LEBRETON

MATEQOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

DOLEGOWSKI

L.D.N.

16399

5042

92875

14425

16424

16101

273669

4432

5042

3308

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES
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ES

ES
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